
Helsinki Open Wrestling Tournament 2018

Helsinki, 24.-25.11.2018

Ikäryhmä

CADET Boys
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

85kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
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SijaNordik

1 Deniss Filimonovs Jelgavas novada
0.50

02
1.36

13 Lepo
 0  1  0  0  1 3

2 Suleiman Ahmadi Helsingin Paini-Miehet
SV 8:0

41 Lepo
YPV 12:1

43
 2  8  1  1  20 1

3 Kennet Künnarpuu Järvamaa Matimehed
Lepo

YPV 12:1

41
1.51

12
 1  5  0  1  13 2
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